Slipring Motors
Robust, efficient, innovative
2 HELMKE | Slipring Motors
3HELMKE | Slipring Motors
Introduction HELMKE
A wide range of products and services
HELMKE is a leading supplier of
slipring motors from own manufac-

 • No EMI measures necessary, no
need of shielded connection cable
Type Code Examples
DOR Three phase motor with squirrel cage rotor,
surface cooled, round frame (e. g. IC411)
DKK Three phase motor with squirrel cage rotor,
air to air heat exchanger, round frame, box for-
mat frame
DSKK Three phase motor with wounded rotor and
sliprings, air to air heat exchanger and box for-
mat frame (e. g. IC611)
DSWK Three phase motor with wounded rotor and
sliprings, air to water heat exchanger and box
format frame (e. g. IC81W)
FDOR Three phase motor with squirrel cage rotor,
surface cooled, round frame (e. g. IC411) with
reinforced isolation for frequency converter
operation
DSOR Three phase motor with wounded rotor and
sliprings, surface cooled, round frame
CDEDOR Flame proof three phase motor with squirrel
cage rotor, surface cooled, round frame (e.g.
IC411) in combination with terminal boxes with
increased safety Ex d e IIC
6 HELMKE | Slipring Motors
HELMKE Slipring motors with brush lifting device
HELMKE product overview
Brush lifting device as an option
Most of all installed slipring motors
in the world are operated with
continuous contact of the brushes
to the sliprings. The advantage of
a slipring motor during the starting
period due to high starting torque
and low starting current turns
into a disadvantage during normal
motor operation. The motor per-
forms like a squirrel cage motor
but there is a constant wear of the
brushes and sliprings. This results
in reduced maintenance intervals to
avoid critical failures and downtime
of the plant. Furthermore the costs
for new brushes can easily reach
thousands of dollars during the life-
time of the motor.
An effective provision to keep the
advantages of a slipring motor but
to avoid the descriped disadvan-
tages is a slipring motor with an
automatic brush lifting device. This
innovative system lifts the brushes
from the sliprings after the motor
has reached its nominal speed
and executes the short circuit of
the rotor phases in the slipring com-
partment.
HELMKE has successfully installed
several slipring motors with a brush
lifting device to customers world